RX2050 - EPM receiver
Type designation: RX2050
PN (RN): 2310.100.81
RX2050 receiver is a device intended for installation in mobile devices. It ensures
reception of RF signals from transceivers operating in 25 MHz to 146 MHz fixed
frequency band. Transceiver modulation in 30 MHz to 108 MHz band meets the
requirements of STANAG 4204 standard. In other bands, the receiver is capable of
receiving signals from RF2050 or other transceivers that are compatible with the

RF2050 short operating instructions 2310.011.12
Set
Type designation PN (RN) Name
RX2050 2310.000.81 EPM receiver set
Accesories
Type
designation
PN (RN) Name
7007.100.14 Mobile set frame
RF13.3 2022.100.52 Handset
2026.700.01 Handset holder
1050.126.02 Power supply cable
3 m
1050.993.01 Grounding
2036.100.23,
2036.100.24
2.6 m VHF vehicle
antenna
2036.100.84 Vehicle antenna
VHF/UHF 1.3 m
2036.100.85 Vehicle antenna VHF
1.6 m
2036.100.86 Vehicle antenna
VHF/UHF 2.7 m
2036.100.40 1.88 m VHF vehicle
antenna
2036.100.68 Discon antenna
2036.100.38 Groundplane
antenna
RF13.8 2036.100.11 Hang-up antenna
PD13 2036.100.10 Long-wire antenna
MESIT asd, s.r.o.
Sokolovská 573, Mařatice
686 01 Uherské Hradiště
Česká republika
T +420 572 522 200
F
2036.100.70 Telescopic winch
driven mast 10 m
2036.100.39 Antenna mast
PK20 2320.000.02 Fill gun set
RC20 2312.000.01 Remote control unit
set
2011.904.02 Antenna cable (10
m)
2011.904.01 Antenna cable (3 m)
1050.405.02 RF cable
5605002002 High frequency
protection 1 GHz
200 V 400 W
RF headsets
MESIT asd, s.r.o.
Sokolovská 573, Mařatice
686 01 Uherské Hradiště
Česká republika
T +420 572 522 200
F